Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY05671.R1 5/25 Page 1
05
67
1
SM36KWExxA/CA Series
36 kilowatt TVS ComponentS
Description

LEAKAGE
CURRENT
@VWM
ID
µA
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
@ 10/1000µs
VC @ IPPUNI BI
MIN
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
mA
SM36KWE16A 36U16 36B16 16.0 17.8 5 100 29.0V @ 1241A
SM36KWE20A 36U20 36B20 20.0 22.1 5 15 37.3V @ 965A
SM36KWE24A 36U24 36B24 24.0 26.7 5 15 43.7V @ 824A
SM36KWE28A 36U28 36B28 28.0 31.1 5 15 50.5V @ 713A
SM36KWE30A 36U30 36B30 30.0 33.3 5 10 53.7V @ 670A
SM36KWE33A 36U33 36B33 33.0 36.7 5 10 57.8V @ 623A
SM36KWE36A 36U36 36B36 36.0 40.0 5 10 62.7V @ 574A
SM36KWE40A 36U40 36B40 40.0 44.3 5 10 69.0V @ 522A
SM36KWE43A 36U43 36B43 43.0 48.5 5 10 74.0V @ 486A
SM36KWE48A 36U48 36B48 48.0 53.3 5 10 76.2V @ 472A
Notes
1.	 Part numbers shown are unidirectional devices.  Add a “CA” suffix to specify bidirectional devices, such as SM36KWE20CA.
RTCA DO-160G COMPLIANT PRODUCT
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™